
Pos 

WJ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

11 
51 
41 
1 

32 
62 
12 
54 
14 
52 
55 
31 
65 
64 
66 
61 
13 
53 
34 
5 
2 
6 
4 

42 
33 
56 
3 

License No. 

101 468 215 07 
100 535 685 35 
101 407 427 38 
101 225 937 35 
101 406 205 77 
100 971 714 49 
101 211 628 82 
100 971 769 07 
101 048 712 29 
101 197 677 02 
100 969 261 21 
101 419 322 02 
101 322 360 40 
101 325 206 73 
101 386 097 48 
101 386 679 48 
101 288 738 77 
100 597 904 77 
101 485 311 31 
101 512 289 43 
101 417 266 80 
101 417 170 81 
101 417 113 24 

101 129 603 22 
101 406 253 28 
101 280 824 20 
101 417 265 79 

Name 

OSORIO BETANCUR Luciana 
MANSILLA MUÑOZ Javiera 
REVETRIA AGAZZI Florencia Carmela 
EHRMANN VIEIRA Catharine 
GUERRA MARTINEZ Renata 
REVELO BOSSANO Natalie 
CANTOR LOTERO Manuela 
MONSALVEZ ROJO Florencia 
BEDOYA PATIÑO Samara 
ROJAS LESCOT Marlen 
MONTEBRUNO SEPULVEDA Sophia 
ARRIAGA REYES Viviana Ailyn 
FUENTES SANCHEZ Milagros 
CARPHIO CASTRO Daniela 
SIMBAÑA COBOS Samantha 
SALGADO LOZA Camila 
TORRES MARTINEZ Maria Fernanda 
IBARRA RAMIREZ Maite 
TORRES LOPEZ Danna Montserrat 
SANTOS DE QUEIROZ Ana Laura 
SILVA FERREIRA Joelma 
DE JESUS NASI Maria Eduarda 
DE OLIVEIRA CARNEIRO Kawani Sofia 

RODRIGUEZ MEDEIROS Romina Milagros 
SALAZAR GOMEZ Edith Marcela 
ARAVENA HERRERA Sofia 
DA SILVA Maria Eduarda 

Club 

COL 
CHI 
URU 
BRA 
MEX 
ECU 
COL 
CHI 
COL 
CHI 
CHI 
MEX 
ECU 
ECU 
ECU 
ECU 
COL 
CHI 
MEX 
BRA 
BRA 
BRA 
BRA 

URU 
MEX 
CHI 
BRA 

Bunch Tm 

1h47'57"222 
1h47'57"222 
1h47'57"222 
1h47'57"222 
1h47'57"222 
1h47'57"222 
1h47'57"222 
1h47'57"222 
1h47'57"222 
1h47'57"222 
1h48'05"172 
1h48'05"172 
1h48'05"172 
1h48'05"172 
1h48'05"172 
1h48'05"172 
1h48'05"172 
1h48'05"172 
1h48'05"172 
1h48'29"872 
1h48'29"872 
1h48'57"204 
1h52'18"594 

' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

Bunch diff 

' ' 
00"138 
00"708 
00"915 
01"016 
01"536 
02"196 
02"942 
03"327 
04"022 

' ' 
00"956 
01"125 
01"219 
01"219 
01"414 
01"987 
02"114 
02"160 

' ' 
00"005 

' ' 
' ' 

' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/05/2024 16:42:09 

Legenda - DNS=Did Not Start / DNF=Did Not Finish / DSQ=Disqualified 

COPACI / CBC / FPC 

PREFEITURA DE SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS/SECRETARIA DE ESPORTES/GOVERNO SAO PAULO 

BRASIL - GOVERNO FEDERAL 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Vayutech 

CAMPEONATO PAN-AMERICANO DE ESTRADA 2024 
São José dos Campos / São Paulo / BRA 

Road Race - Women Junior - Distance: 59 Km - Avg: 32,8 Km/h 

Race 

CIRCUITO SJC 11,800 km 

23/05/2024 14:45 


